ZKV-Weekend 2015

Rangliste

Komb. Vereinspriifung

RANG

VEREIN

DRESSUR

RANG D.

SPRINGEN

ZEIT

RANG s.

TOTAL RP

KRV Langenthal
Dominique Staockli, Wynau

Madeleine Schneeberger, Herzogenb.
Esther Andres, Wynau

832

215.27

KRV Miinchenbuchsee
Tatjana Lang, Bariswil
Carole Knuchel, Iffwil
Bettina de Roche, Messen

804

210.32

12

RV Kandersteg
Christine Wyssen, Frutigen

Thomas Miiller, Reichenbach i.K.
Daniel Schmid, Frutigen

778

1

188.06

12

RV Uettligen
Vanessa Joy Lincoln, Bangerten

Christian Willener, Uettligen
Monika Willener, Uettligen

815

12

22454

12

14

RV_Amt Biiren

Sandra Miihlheim, Aarberg

Nicole Hofmann, Hasle b. Burgdorf
Regula Jenni, Bangerten

812

12

204.50

1

14

RV _Aaretal-Miinsingen
Mirjam Fliick, Miinsingen
Jasmine Stettler, Miinsingen
Anita Thierstein, Hdutligen

790

201.78

15

KRV Oberwiggertal
Stefanie Steiner, Dagmersellen

Christine Dietiker, Schoftland
Andrin Graber, Zofingen

797

16

175.44

13

19

KRV Balsthal-Thal
Stefan Magli, Miimliswil
Thomas Mdgli, Mimliswil
Robert Meier, Laupersdorf

747

15

188.47

19

KRV Bolligen
Nadine Zaugg, Ittigen

Claudia Minkowski Dummermuth, Muri
Tanja Fréhlich, Frauenkappelen

778

10

12

196.46

10

20

10

RV Solothurn

Stefanie Bigler, Selzach

Désirée Gyger, Solothurn
Adrian Mast, Utzenstorf

781

1

12

189.72

20

11

RV Lenzburg
Nicole Ndf, Grdnichen

Chantal Zuber, Othmarsingen
Jasmine Schenk, Ammerswil

803

24

229.39

17

22

12

KRV Thun und Umgebung

Madeleine Liechti, Uttigen
Christine Hadorn, Jaberg

Brigitte Liechti, Uttigen

706

24

199.31

26

13

KRV Lyssbachtal
Christine Kiener, Lyss

Pierette Glutz, Lyss
Markus Kiener, Lyss

724

21

201.33

27

14

KRV Brandis

Daniela Kammermann, Hasle-Riiegsau
Céline Schulthess, Hasle b. Burgdorf
Martina Schenk, Oberburg

754

13

24

196.22

16

29
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15

KRV Biel

Yvonne Tanner, Biiren a.A.
René Kocher, Biiren a.A.
Severine Zenger, Ipsach

696

25

191.54

30

16

KRV Giirbetal

Andrea Streit, Riggisberg
Nicole Krebs, Riieggisberg
Liliane Kiener, Lanzenhdusern

737

19

20

190.28

15

34

17

RAE Erlach

Inez Oving, Tschugg
Nadja Herren, Treiten
Jil Berner, Miintschemier

746

16

28

237.65

19

35

18

KRV Konolfingen
Nicole Rufus, Rubigen

Beatrice Gfiillner, Enggistein
Fradnzi Wolfender, Mauss

719

22

24

229.71

18

40

19

RV Untere Emme

Andrea Biihler, Wynigen
Béatrice Bigler, Niederdsch
Caroline Oberli, Ersigen

694

26

16

224.18

14

40

RV_Alchenstorf
Monika Scherrer, Limpach
Manuela Studer, Wynigen
Trudi Kauer, Biel

792

el.

RSV Thérigen
Diana Buser, Hermiswil

Anna Kreis, Egnach
Adprian Ddllenbach, Lotzwil

783

el.

KRV Seeland-Aarberqg

Monique Dubois du Nilac, Kappelen
Martina Jenni, Wiler b. Seedorf
Julie Kohli, Biihl b. Aarberg

748

14

el.

RFV Bucheggberg
Heinz Hdberli, Aarberg

Rolf Liidi, Schnottwil
Marianne Lidi, Schnottwil

745

17

el.

KRV Olten-Gdsgen
Karin Birrer, Lostorf

Karin Burkhardt, Gretzenbach
Ruta Kalnina, Lostorf

742

18

el.

KRV _Amt Entlebuch

Mirjam Wernli Zemp, Escholzmatt
Daria Emmenegger, Escholzmatt
Julia Emmenegger, Escholzmat+t

725

20

el.

RC Forst Neuenegg
Erika Zahnd, Basingen
Aline Zahnd, Bésingen

Katrin Imhof, Bdsingen

715

23

el.




